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
ror door, fine plumbing, tile fireplace,
tile bath and drain board, garage withrunway; 1189 E. Couch, near park.
Tabor 927, owner and builder.

IRVINGTON.
See 530 E. 17th st. N. . n ear

Knott, if you want a bargain in
one of the finest homes In the dis-
trict. East 419. "

CALL UP BROADWAY 7478.
Say: "Send your man to list my

place." Do it now!
FAIR EXCHANGE REALTY CO.,
202 McKay Bldg., 3d and Stark.

BRAND NEW BUNGALOW.
$3750.

This new bungalow Is locatednear good carllne; has oak floors, buffet,
Dutch kitchen, breakfast nook, cement
basement ; easy terms.

R. L. McOREW,
1099 Hawthorne Ave. Tabor 8892.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
An Ideal modern home, larsre

grounds, shrubbery of all kinds, view,
owner will sacrifice for quick sale, terms.
Call and see photo. See Mr. Jones.

F. E. BOWMAN & CO.,
210 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

FOR SALE BY OWNER.
Attractive Spanish tvpe bun-

galow on corner lot, 1 block from Sandv,
hardwood floors, fireplace, furnace, full
cement Dutch kitchen, mas-
sive buIlt-ln- large garage; all street im-
provements in and paid; some terms; Ub-er-

discount for cash. 420 E. 45th st. N.
$(i.-,(- THINK of it. a modern

house, nicely furnished, west side, walk-
ing distance and the price for all Is only
$05O0 ; very easy terms; now rented for
$75 per month.

LINTON & WELCH.
41S Railway Exchange.
ALA M EDA BARGAIN.

FROM OWNER
5 rooms, recept. hall. hardwooJ floors,

fireplace, built-in- exceptional plumbing,
furnace, garage, everything complete;
owner going east, must have $2700 cash.

99 SKID MO RE.
$1320 SMALL payment down, completely

furnished house, oak and leather
furniture. Vulcan gas range, rues, gas,
electricity, water; lot OoxlOO, hrTuse in
good condition inside; buy from owner;
fihow Sunday or any day. 160S Halsey st,,
Montavilla car to 00th and Glisan.

SELLWOOD CAR.
bungalow, $1200; sewer In,

bath, toilet. 50x100 lot ; $700, bal. $25
mo., incl. int., or will trade for larger
house. Broadwav 2571.

PORTLAND HOME CO..
633 Railway Exchange Bldg.

$750 $100 DOWN, $15 monthly,
phack on good corner. lOoxlOO, splendid
soil, good district, some fruit; here is
the basis of a nice home; a little work
will increase the value.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 377.

GROVELAND PARK.
$4300 For quick sale, modern

bungalow, hardwood floors, fireplace,
built-in- s. full cement basement, bearing
fruit trees. Improvements paid. Owner

.leaving city, obliged to sell. Inquire 415
E. S3d. Phone Tabor 1425.

WE HAVE a bungalow on 41st st..
In the heart of Hawthorne district. All
of the modern convenience. If you want
a real home call Tabor b92 and we will
give you the particulars.
R. L. McGREW. 10-- 9 Hawthorne Ave.

SPECIAL, FROM OWNER, LEAVING
CITY. FURNISHED RUSTIC
BUNGALOW, PORTLAND HEIGHTS,
ON MONTGOMERY DRIVE. $3250;
$600 CASH. BDWY. 3600 OR MAR.
3045.

ONE of the most attractive homes In
Overlook. Located on triangle lot. 190
on three sldts. 7 rooms. Only by in-
spection can the beauty of this place be
appreciated. $H1A0. casn $3000. A. E.
Campbell. Selling bldg.
CHAKM1NG ROriE CITY BUNGALOW.Large corner, 5 rooms and sleeping
porch, white enamel interior, French
doors, hardwood floors, fireplace and
furnace; garage. $1200 cash will handle.
Strong & Co.. Realtors. to6 Ch. of Com.

NEATLY furnished modern house,
arranged for 5 families ; corner lot,
50xloo. Price $8000. Sell or trade equity
of $5000 on good home up to JilO.Oon;
will assume. Owner, E. Jackson, 1224
E. .Main.

KENTON BARGAIN.
NEW BUNGALOW. BARN;

GARAGE. 12x28; 2 FUf-- LOTS. COR-
NER; ALL FOR $3o'Hl ; TERMS.
OWNER. WOODLAWN 4272.

houe. all in splendid condition
Inside, fine lot, oOxlOO, garden spot, some
fruit; near the end of Irvington car line;

easy terms. Tabor 1&1L W. H.
Saw it. ii

KENTON district, new house, fin-
ished t Inside with building paper, full
lot. 6 young fruit trees. $1150. easy
terms. 240 Willis blvd., near Delaware
ave.

$23u0. $500 CASH. $30 PER MO.
bungalow, 2 blocks from car

line. Parkhurst addition.
INTERSTATE INVESTMENT CO..
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